PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Draiswerke GmbH	07/28/2003

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Buhler GmbH	
Street Address:	Ernst-Amme-Strasse 19	
City:	Braunschweig	
State/Country:	GERMANY	
Postal Code:	38114	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 15

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	4739936
Patent Number:	4848676
Patent Number:	5062577
Patent Number:	5133508
Patent Number:	5335867
Patent Number:	5544825
Patent Number:	5570846
Patent Number:	5634715
Patent Number:	5758833
Patent Number:	5897068
Patent Number:	5950943
Patent Number:	5996914
Patent Number:	6021969
Patent Number:	6260779
Patent Number:	6460791

PATENT

REEL: 015271 FRAME: 0191

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)737-3528

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-628-5197

Email: raed@browdyneimark.com

Correspondent Name: Browdy and Neimark, PLLC

Address Line 1: 624 Ninth Street, NW, Suite 300

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20001

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Sheridan Neimark

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 015271 FRAME: 0192

Request to record the details of transfer of ownership of patents or trademarks

It is hereby requested to record the transfer of ownership of the following patent(s) or trademark(s)

(file number/s)

Patents: 4,739,936; 4,848,676; 5,062,577; 5,133,508; 5,335,867; 5,566,896; 5,570,846; 5,544,825; 5,624,080; 5,634,715; 5,758,833; 5,950,943; 5,897,068; 5,996,914; 6,021,969;

6,260,779; 6,460,791

Trademarks: 2,094,301; 2,096,825; 2,088,881; 2,204,224; 2,104,694; 2,117,580; 2,269,352;

2,125,007: **2**,179,422; 2,265,687;

in the register of the USPTO, from the

(registered applicant / owner)

Draiswerke GmbH

68305 Mannheim, Germany

to the

(assignee)

Bühler GmbH

38114 Braunschweig, Germany

Signature of the registered applicant / assignor

Draiswerke GmbH

Detlef Prietz (Managing Director)

Date: 28 7. 2003

Signature of the assignee

Bühler GmbH

'Achim Gröger

Commercial manager RO Date: 26.06.2003

Head Legal Services

Please indicate the name also in block capitals. In case of companies, name of the company as registered in the commercial register and indication of the position/s of the undersigned.

PATENT REEL: 015271 FRAME: 0193

RECORDED: 10/21/2004